TANJONG KATONG PRIMARY SCHOOL

Operator: Tong Tar Transport Service Pte Ltd
Telephone: 6261 5537
Email: transport@tongtar.com

Online Registration: https://www.tongtar.com/school-bus-registration/tanjong-katong/

Bus fares
) Up to 15 seater >15-30 seater
Distance
1-way 2-ways 1-way 2-ways
Up to 2km $150 $170 $150 $170
>2 - 4km $200 $220 $200 $220
>4 - 6km $230 $250 $230 $250
After-School Bus fares
Distance Up to 15 seater >15 seater
Up to 2km $6.50/Trip $6.50/Trip
>2 - 4km $8.50/Trip $8.50/Trip
>4 - 6km $10.50/Trip $10.50/Trip




